DRAGANFLY INC.

DRAGANFLY INC.

ISIN: CA26142Q2053

Overview

2024/08/16 22:00:00

Price

0.1355 USD

Difference [ =] 0.00% (0.00)
General attributes
ISIN CA26142Q2053
Symbol DPRO
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 9 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.1304 USD (2,400)
0.1309 USD (100)
0.134 USD

0.1438 USD
0.1277 USD
0.1355 USD
0.134642 USD
2,995,407
403,293.61

3,284

WKN: 26142Q205
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/08/16 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/08/15 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/08/14 b Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/08/13 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/08/12 S8 Global Equity Ratings &

5Y
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA26142Q2053&ID_NOTATION=275909643
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402843
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=68f5ba0dd9740f513a039bf082b369f3ce7a44176de1508b654e980733bac881&idfile=60869&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60869%2F2024-08-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=1c746134da1b264a8&time=1724028510&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402709
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=23839797c4e8e84096e8a73bbe536bf4db169aca234c8e8f28447a863b78a6be&idfile=60862&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60862%2F2024-08-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b333b44d8547a5c53&time=1724028510&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402497
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=827ad541438c94464d2e0cef531e74e273098014b8f3da0344d23ecf6104721b&idfile=60854&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60854%2F2024-08-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=5bcf9654b2af95a47&time=1724028510&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402343
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b5603048885cc1776ec75bb98a26062c61ca633e6850d39748809e85cfbcff55&idfile=60850&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60850%2F2024-08-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d0a45ad684cb87498&time=1724028510&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ddcbb8046d53ed9abc24b286102c0f6c6ed8e084feb876ec21b01c83b4f6b5be&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e0df3f3c30e3feefc&time=1724028510&tool=RSC

DRAGANFLY INC.

Details

2024/08/16 22:00:00

Price

0.1355 USD

Difference [ =+] 0.00% (0.00)
General attributes
ISIN CA26142Q2053
Symbol DPRO
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 9 EUR
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.1304 USD (2,400)
Ask (Ask size) 0.1309 USD (100)
Open 0.134 USD
High 0.1438 USD
Low 0.1277 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.1355 USD
VWAP 0.134642 USD
Volume (pcs) 2,995,407
Trading volume 403,293.61
Number of trades 3,284
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) -67.81% -83.67% -95.45%
Perf (abs.) -0.29 -0.69 -2.84
Beta -0.26 0.71 1.02
Volatility 168.34  126.55  106.90

CESKAS

spofitelna
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange Date

El

Tradegate 2024/08/
16

Stuttgart 2024/08/
16

Nasdaq 2024/08/
16

Munich 2024/08/
16

Frankfurt 2024/08/

Time

22:26

18:44

22:00

08:08

08:08

Price

0.1222 EUR

0.1126 EUR

0.1355 USD

0.1216 EUR

0.116 EUR

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.00

0.40

0.00

0.00

0.1360 USD (46,466,425
0.1790 USD (8,609,801
0.2246 USD (3,281,151
0.4118 USD (1,634,951

0.5000 USD (2024/01/03

0.0959 USD (2024/08/09

1.0400 USD (2023/08/24

(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.0959 USD (2024/08/09)

Number of
trades

1

10

3,284
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=275909643
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=275176312
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=275176313
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=346800294
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=346800295

DRAGANFLY INC.

16

Duesseldorf  2024/08/ 08:12 0.1212 EUR 0.00 2
16

Berlin 2024/08/  20:22 0.1198 EUR 0.00 15
16
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CESKAS

spofitelna


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=413770212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=346800296

DRAGANFLY INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

draganFLy

CETADL ST el

Contact Details
DRAGANFLY

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile
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